



\$~6

* IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+ CRL.A. 236/2021

STATE OF NCT OF DELHI

Through: ASI Chander Bhan Singh, PS
Paschim Vihar, West.
(Mob-9911150888) Appellant

versus

DEEPAK

Through: Mr. Dinesh Malik, Advocate. Respondent

CORAM:
REGISTRAR PRAMOD KUMAR

% **ORDER**
06.01.2023

Verification report has been received from SHO concerned. As per the report, Kishan Vikas Patra has been verified and found to be correct. PB/SB are accepted.

No further order is required to be passed.

PRAMOD KUMAR
REGISTRAR

JANUARY 6, 2023/yo